	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTR060V0030-TR1
	PTR060V0030-TR1 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            PTR060V0030-TR1
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 0.3A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.20700 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTR060V0030-TR1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTR060V0030-TR1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1434-137 Hammond Manufacturing  BOTTOM PLATE FOR ALUM CHASSIS
1199880000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 221513 S4E3
1414PHKLP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12.0X10.0X5.0" GREY
1404685 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
H2AXT-10103-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049L/X 3"
H2AXG-10105-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049B/X 5"
1251590150 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
09470500060 Harting  RJI 1 X IP20 ANG 180 22/7TRA
20-012-210 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 20POS
530-26-06-BL-1000F CNC Tech  MODULAR CABLE REEL 1000'
M3833 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 8COND 16AWG BLK 500'
M3975 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 9PR 28AWG SLT 500'
58136 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 6COND 18AWG SLATE 1000'
3073 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG SLATE 100'
1557 WO005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHT/ORG 100'
342A124-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
LHSW-6 Panduit Corp  HSHRINK MARKER.19X.5" WHT 200/RL
TFT25011 NA002 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE NATURAL 500'
HTN2.00TB Techflex  HALAR SLEEVING 2" BLACK 200'
DRD44WH6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT PANEL
9926251001 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 1A 120VAC
IEGS6-1REC5-35306-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH6666-35091-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-1-37096-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
100CIL14 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 100A 600V HRCI CER TYPE K
BG3023SQ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 20A CHASSIS
0453.800NR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V V/FA NANO2 .800A
BK/ETF-500MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .50A 250V T-LAG MICRO IEC
SL1021A420R Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 420V RAD
PTGL12AR270M9C01B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 265V 27 OHM 120C
PESD5V0U1UB,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOD523
TV02W100B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SOD123
CD214C-T150CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 150VWM SMD
M1.5KE13CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC CASE1
MXLSMLJ8.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO214AB
MXSMBG130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO215AA
SMBJ33CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC SMB
V300LU40APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
B80K275 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 387V 100KA CHASSIS
V250LA4 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	PTR060V0030-TR1  keywords
	    	PTR060V0030-TR1
	PTR060V0030-TR1  Cooper Bussmann
	PTR060V0030-TR1  pdf
	PTR060V0030-TR1  datasheet
	PTR060V0030-TR1  price
	PTR060V0030-TR1  distributor
	electronic components PTR060V0030-TR1
	PTR060V0030-TR1  Circuit Protection
	PTR060V0030-TR1  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTR060V0030-TR1  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 60V 0.3A
	PTR060V0030-TR1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .